SATURDAY, MAY 128

Time

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:30PM

4:00 PM

5:30PM

7:00 PM

Time

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:35 PM

2:30 PM

3:10 PM

6:30 PM

8:15 PM

6:30 PM

8:15 PM

11:00 AM

Culinary Arts Cafe Stage

Band

The Jeff Edwards Band
Phat Lip

Wasted Wine

Underhill Rose

Sondor Blue

Natalie Gelman

The Harmaleighs

WYFF-4 MAIN STAGE

Band

Soul Yoga

Fine Arts Center Department of Theatre
Fine Arts Center Department of Dance
South Carolina Children’s Theatre
Centre Stage Theatre

Greenville Little Theatre

Carolina Ballet

Governor’s School Dance Department
International Ballet

Beta Radio

Sister Sparrow & The Dirty Birds

Sun Parade

The Go Rounds

Art in Action Stage

Artist

Brian Olsen


http://brianolsenart.com/

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:30PM

Brian Olsen

Brian Olsen

Brian Olsen

Brian Olsen


http://brianolsenart.com/
http://brianolsenart.com/
http://brianolsenart.com/
http://brianolsenart.com/



