SATURDAY, MAY 12TH

Culinary Arts Cafe Stage		
<u>Time</u>	Band	
10:00 AM	The Jeff Edwards Band	
11:30 AM	Phat Lip	
1:00 PM	Wasted Wine	
2:30PM	Underhill Rose	
4:00 PM	Sondor Blue	
5:30PM	Natalie Gelman	
7:00 PM	The Harmaleighs	

WYFF-4 MAIN STAGE

<u>Time</u>	Band	
8:00 AM	Soul Yoga	
10:00 AM	Fine Arts Center Department of Theatre	
10:45 AM	Fine Arts Center Department of Dance	
11:30 AM	South Carolina Children's Theatre	
12:00 PM	Centre Stage Theatre	
1:00 PM	Greenville Little Theatre	
1:35 PM	Carolina Ballet	
2:30 PM	Governor's School Dance Department	
3:10 PM	International Ballet	
6:30 PM	Beta Radio	
8:15 PM	Sister Sparrow & The Dirty Birds	
6:30 PM	Sun Parade	
8:15 PM	The Go Rounds	

Art in Action Stage

<u>Time</u>	Artist
11:00 AM	Brian Olsen

2:00 PM	Brian Olsen	
3:30 PM	Brian Olsen	

Brian Olsen

Brian Olsen

12:30 PM

5:30PM